combines innovative technology with practical lighting solutions and service oriented performance
based on in–depth knowledge of the electrical distributor and contractor markets. AVAILABLE BEAM SPREAD
M
O
D
EL
Colt Mini
MBUL Marshal Colt LBUL Lightscaper®

Compact sleek design with high performance
LED configurations and simple installation. The
Airo TradeSelect offers four stock configurations
which include a universal mounting block for
easy pole installation.
AIRO
AREA/SITE
Part # Catalog # UPC Lumens Watts CCT
Stock Location Pallet
Qty Equivalency DLC Listing
CA GA IL NJ
93139453 ASL1-100-4W-ASQU 840141404370 12,000 100W 4000K • • – 250W PDHPF527
93139454 ASL1-100-3-ASQU 840141404387 12,000 100W 4000K • • • – 250W PKCERJHC
93139455 ASL1-135-4W-ASQU 840141404394 18,000 135W 4000K • • • – 400W PUB3T3U6
93139456 ASL1-135-3-ASQU 840141404400 18,000 135W 4000K • • • – 400W PUB3T3U6
Type 3
25' Mounting Height
1.0 fc2.0 fc 0.5 fc
Fixture Length Width Height Weight
ASL1 10.9in. 11.7in 5.65in. 14.5lbs.
NEW
Type 4
25' Mounting Height
STOCK POLE COMBO
Catalog Number Pole Single or Double Fixture Distribution
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
tradeSELECT Hubbell Lighting
OUTDOOR OUTDOOR
Rugged die–cast aluminum housing with both

The low–profile SLING canopy luminaire
provides a perfect retrofit solution for existing
HID canopy luminaires up to 250W. The impact
resistant polycarbonate lens increases durability
while also reducing unwanted glare. Versatile
surface or pendant mount.
SLING CANOPY
CANOPY
Part # Catalog # UPC Lumens Watts CCT
Stock Location Pallet
Qty Equivalency DLC Listing
CA GA IL NJ
93134457 SGC-F-20-4K 785988045792 3224 20 4000K • • • 168 100W PJMKOUYW
93134458 SGC-F-40-4K 785988045808 5807 40 4000K • • • 168 150W PL50390MM0P2
93134460 SGC-F-40-4K-WHT 785988045822 5807 40 4000K • • • 168 150W PAXG1BYV
93134459 SGC-F-60-4K 785988045815 8043 60 4000K • • • 168 250W PLFEFP38PUGM
0'
10'
20'
30'